

April 2024 Town Board Actions

Approved Board of Trustee Meeting Minutes

Approved Advisory Committee Meeting Notes

Approved Alcohol in Public Places Permits

Resolutions Approved:

- Resolution Opposing HB 24-1313
- Resolution Approving a Contract with Pavement Restoration, Inc.
- Resolution Approving a Construction Contract with Velocity Constructors, Inc.
- Resolution Approving the Superior Plaza Office Space Suite #200 Improvements
- Resolution Approving Final Development Plan Amendment #2 for Downtown Superior Bigsby's Folly

Ordinances Passed:

- Inhalation of Toxic Vapors Code
- To Rezone Rodelli Property of Open Space
- To Approve Kite Crossing Discovery Office Park Planned Development Amendment